
Schedule of Fall Semester Admissions 2015 (tentative)         
GRADUATE & POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS

(Approved by ExCo on September 01, 2014)

Activity  
Program


MBA Executive MBA
MS & PhD

(Computer Science /
Economics / Mathematics) 

Open Houses Information sessions will be held in various provinces during the month of April 2015 (3rd April 
Islamabad; 4th April Lahore; 6th April Multan; 12th April Karachi) Timing from 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Online forms availability starts on Thursday,  March 12, 2015 Friday,  July 10, 2015 Friday,  April 17, 2015

Submissions of forms deadline Wednesday,  April 22, 2015 Thursday,  August 06, 2015 Thursday,  July 16, 2015

Collection of Admit Cards
April 20 - 22, 2015 (from 
both campuses - 9:00 am to 
5:30 pm)

August 04 - 06, 2015 (from 
MAIN campus - 02:00 pm 
to 7:00 pm)

July 14 - 16, 2015 (from both 
campuses - 8:30 am to 4:30 
pm)

Entry test date Sunday,  May 03, 2015 Sunday,  August 09, 2015 Sunday,  July 26, 2015

Announcement of Aptitude test 
result

Monday  
May 11, 2015

Monday  
August 17, 2015

Thursday 
August 06, 2015

Final result of successful candidates 
(after completion of GD & Interview)

Thursday
May 21, 2015

Tuesday
August 25, 2015

Tuesday
August 11, 2015

Summer Orientation Program for MBA 
Students (Compulsory Classes)*

Starting from June 22nd,2015
Ending on August 21st, 2015

- -

Orientation of Fall 2015 Entrants Thursday, August 20, 2015 Saturday, September 05, 2015 Thursday, August 20, 2015

Fall 2015 Classes Commence Friday, August 21, 2015 Saturday, September 05, 2015 Friday, August 21, 2015

* Summer Orientation Program (SOP) is mandatory for all MBA students. Classes will be held at Main Campus 
from 6:30 pm to 9:30 pm from June 22 to August 21.
Student Development Program (SDP) – Only for fulltime MBA students:
- Saturdays, August 29, September 5, 12, 19, 26, 2015 (at 2:00 p.m.)


